TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
Lockron Architectural
Hardware (UK) LTD
Kemp House 160 City Road
London
ECV1 2NX
United Kingdom w
w
w
.l
o
c
k
r
o
n
.c
o
m
FURNITURE FITTINGS
Drawer Runner
Side-mount 45mm ball bearing drawer runners
with push to open mechanism
Product Code - How to order
LIDRSP250
             300  300mm drawer length
             350  350mm drawer length
             400  400mm drawer length
             450  450mm drawer length
             500  500mm drawer length
             550  550mm drawer length
             600  600mm drawer length
Example: LIDRSP250 for drawer length 250mm
Specification
Full extension with push to open mechanism
High lateral stability with silent operation
Load Capacity : 35kg
Material : Cold Rolled Steel
Lengths available from 250mm to 600mm
Finish: Zinc Plated + electrophoresis
Length L1 L2 Travel A B C D E F
250 250 475 225 / / / / / 130.4
300 300 600 300 64 / / 96 / 180.4
350 350 700 350 64 128 / 96 224 /
400 400 800 400 64 192 / 128 271 /
450 450 900 450 64 160 224 160 320 /
500 500 1000 500 64 160 256 160 352 /
550 550 1100 550 64 192 288 192 420 /
600 600 1200 600 64 256 320 224 448 /